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PEORIA, AZ 85383 | MLS #: 5362061

$509,000 | 2 BEDS | 3 BATHROOMS | 2,610 SQUARE FEET

GOLF COURSE LOT
12' CEILINGS
FENCED BACKYARD
DEN & BONUS ROOM

SHUTTERS THROUGHOUT
TWO FIREPLACES
CUSTOM FRONT DOOR
COVERED PATIO

View Online: http://27655n125th.homeis4sale.com
For Instant Photos: Text 201212 To 415-877-1411

Very special home at a great price 2610 sqft Aurora on premium Golf lot, Home
sits above the course so you have the views but also privacy, fenced backyard,
Bonus Room, 3+ car garage, Prof landscaped, paver's on drive, walks and
courtyard, built in BBQ, custom front door, solar tube lights, exterior lighting.
Putting Green, elevated fire pit for great golf course viewing. Shutters throughout,
12ft Ceilings, Surround Sound, premium fans and lights and hardware. Formal
dinning rm, Granite counters/ stainless appliances, Custom tile inlays, built-in
entertainment center with gas fireplace. Master bdrm has sitting area, exit to
patio, his/hers walk in closets with built-ins, double sinks, separate
tub/shower,custom framed mirrors, chandelier and library and great fairway view.
Unique courtyard with fireplace. Remodeled powder room with a shower for 3/4
bath. Large 2 car garage with Water Softener, R/O system and full home filter,
single garage for small car or toys.

AGENT INFORMATION

Paul A Watz
P: 480-688-8888
paulwatz@aol.com
www.paulwatz.com

HomeSmart
17215 N 72nd Dr Bldg B Ste 115
Glendale, AZ 85308

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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